
Mineral Support

Dietary Supplement
Professional Use Only

90 Vegetarian Capsules

Distributed By: ADAPTOGEN RESEARCH
625 Barksdale Road, Suite 113
Newark, DE 19711
Report any adverse reactions to 
302.213.0030

COMPLIANT

Guaranteed

Products

Recommended Use: As a dietary supplement, take three capsules per day, or as directed 
by your health care practitioner.

Notice: Color, size or shape may appear different between lots.

Warning:  Do not use if pregnant or nursing.

DimaCal® and TRAACS® are registered trademarks of Albion Laboratories, Inc.  Malate 
covered by U.S. Patent 6,706,904.

CMI090-PL-6
STORE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE.

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 3 capsules
Servings Per Container 30

200 mg
150 mcg
200 mg

20 mg
150 mcg

2 mg

2 mg

200 mcg

150 mcg

150 mg

2 mg
100 mcg

Amount Per Serving

Calcium (as DimaCal® Di-Calcium Malate)
Iodine (as Potassium Iodide)
Magnesium (as Di-Magnesium Malate)
Zinc (as Zinc Bisglycinate Chelate)
Selenium 
    (as Selenium Glycinate Complex)
Copper
    (TRAACS® Copper Bisglycinate Chelate)
Manganese
    (TRAACS® Manganese Bisglycinate Chelate)
Chromium
    (TRAACS® Chromium Nicotinate Glycinate Chelate)
Molybdenum 
    (TRAACS® Molybdenum Glycinate Chelate)
Potassium 
    (as Potassium Glycinate Complex)

Boron (as Bororganic Glycine)
Vanadium
    (TRAACS® Vanadium Nicotinate Glycinate Chelate)

*Daily Value not established.

% Daily Value

15%
100%

48%
182%
273%

222%

87%

571%

333%

3%

*
*

Other Ingredients: Cellulose (capsule), vegetable stearate, microcrystalline 
cellulose.
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†

This statement has not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not 
intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.

†


