Recommended Use: As a dietary supplement, take three capsules per day, or as directed by your health care practitioner.

Notice: Color, size or shape may appear different between lots.

Warning: Do not use if pregnant or nursing.

DimaCal® and TRAACS® are registered trademarks of Albion Laboratories, Inc. Malate covered by U.S. Patent 6,706,904.

† This statement has not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.

CMI090-PL-6

STORE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.









Distributed Bv: ADAPTOGEN RESEARCH 625 Barksdale Road, Suite 113 Newark, DE 19711 Report any adverse reactions to 302 213 0030







Dietary Supplement 90 Vegetarian Capsules

Supplement Facts

Serving Size 3 capsules Servings Per Container 30

Amount Per Serving	% D	aily Value
Calcium (as DimaCal® Di-Calcium Malate)	200 mg	15%
lodine (as Potassium lodide)	150 mcg	100%
Magnesium (as Di-Magnesium Malate)	200 mg	48%
Zinc (as Zinc Bisglycinate Chelate)	20 mg	182%
Selenium	150 mcg	273%
(as Selenium Glycinate Complex)		
Copper	2 mg	222%
(TRAACS® Copper Bisglycinate Chelate)		
Manganese	2 mg	87%
(TRAACS® Manganese Bisglycinate Chelate)	1	
Chromium	200 mcg	571%
(TRAACS® Chromium Nicotinate Glycinate C	helate)	
Molybdenum	150 mcg	333%
(TRAACS® Molybdenum Glycinate Chelate)		
Potassium	150 mg	3%
(as Potassium Glycinate Complex)		
Boron (as Bororganic Glycine)	2 ma	

*Daily Value not established.

(TRAACS® Vanadium Nicotinate Glycinate Chelate)

Vanadium

Other Ingredients: Cellulose (capsule), vegetable stearate, microcrystalline cellulose

100 mca